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Guaranteed Rate PBA World Series of Bowling XIV PTQ
Bowlero Wauwatosa   Wauwatosa, WI    

Lane Pairings
(SNAT) Singles: National Squad: A Round: 1

Start Lanes Bowler - Hometown   Bowler - Hometown

25-26 Justin Knowles - Okemos, Mich.   Brent Boho - Colgate, Wis.

Phillip Watson - Cahokia, Ill.   Ronnie Fujita - Richmond

Game Lanes: G1: 25-26 G2: 31-32 G3: 39-40 G4: 49-50 G5: 61-62

27-28 Zeke Bayt - Westerville, Ohio   Joe Paluszek - Bensalem, Pa.

Ryan Lane - Powder Springs, Ga.   Peter Fox - West Hartford, Conn.

Game Lanes: G1: 27-28 G2: 33-34 G3: 41-42 G4: 51-52 G5: 63-64

29-30 Bryan Hahlen - Greenwood, S.C.   Zach Weidman - Indianapolis, Ind.

PJ Haggerty - Roseville, Calif.   Anthony Neuer - Lewisburg, Pa.

Game Lanes: G1: 29-30 G2: 35-36 G3: 43-44 G4: 53-54 G5: 65-66

31-32 Zach Gentile - Modena, N.Y.   Pete Vergos - Apopka, FL

Mitchell Shumway - Wauwatosa, Wisc.   Jalen Mosley - Cincinnati, Ohio

Game Lanes: G1: 31-32 G2: 37-38 G3: 45-46 G4: 55-56 G5: 67-68

33-34 Lance Bentley - Mesa, Ariz..   Thomas McNeal - Seattle, Wash.

Chris Castle - Australia   Craig LeMond - Jasper, Ind.

Game Lanes: G1: 33-34 G2: 39-40 G3: 47-48 G4: 57-58 G5: 69-70

35-36 Bailey Mavrick - Peru, Ind.   Andrew Hall - Westborough, Mass.

Nathan Bohr - Austin, Texas   Tim Foy Jr. - Seaford, Del.

Game Lanes: G1: 35-36 G2: 41-42 G3: 49-50 G4: 59-60 G5: 71-72

37-38 Matt Gasn - Maitland, Fla.   Arnar Jonsson - Iceland

Joseph Grondin - San Pedro, Calif.   Blake Demore - Springfield, Mo.

Game Lanes: G1: 37-38 G2: 43-44 G3: 51-52 G4: 61-62 G5: 25-26

39-40 Jace Meyer - Monticello, Iowa   Shaun Taliaferro - Waunakee, Wis.

Trevor Roberts - Crystal River, Fla.   Eric Floyhar - Spring Grove, IL

Game Lanes: G1: 39-40 G2: 45-46 G3: 53-54 G4: 63-64 G5: 27-28

41-42 Chad Rockteschel - West Allis, Wis.   Thomas Tkacz - Barkhamsted, Conn.

Christopher Dower - Cary, Ill.   Ben Sobel - Columbus, Ohio

Game Lanes: G1: 41-42 G2: 47-48 G3: 55-56 G4: 65-66 G5: 29-30

43-44 Michael Mirabile - Coram, N.Y.   Ramsey Basurto - Rancho Palos
Verdes

Michael Davidson - Versailles, Ohio   Rory Clark - Muskego, Wis.

Game Lanes: G1: 43-44 G2: 49-50 G3: 57-58 G4: 67-68 G5: 31-32

45-46 Eric Jones - Edmond, Okla.   Luis Bendeck - Santa Tecla

Frank Munroe - Overland Park, KS   Zachary Dwyer - Ft. Walton Beach, Fla.
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Game Lanes: G1: 45-46 G2: 51-52 G3: 59-60 G4: 69-70 G5: 33-34

47-48 David Márquez - Toa Baja, Puerto Rico   Dallas Leong - Las Vegas, Nev.

Michael Martell - Brooklyn, N.Y.   Jason Craigen - Olympia, Wash.

Game Lanes: G1: 47-48 G2: 53-54 G3: 61-62 G4: 71-72 G5: 35-36

49-50 Zach Newman - Wabash, Ind.   Gregory Tack - Port Murray, N.J.

Nate Stubler - LaSalle, IL   Zac Tackett - Huntington, Ind.

Game Lanes: G1: 49-50 G2: 55-56 G3: 63-64 G4: 25-26 G5: 37-38

51-52 Brian Robinson - Morgantown, W. Va.   Jonathon Dean - Casco, Mich.

Michael Fitzgerald - Phoenix, Ariz.   Nate Purches - Marlborough, Mass.

Game Lanes: G1: 51-52 G2: 57-58 G3: 65-66 G4: 27-28 G5: 39-40

53-54 Joshua Imhoff - Hot Springs National
Park, AR

  Will Clark - Montgomery, Ill.

John Furey - Howell, N.J.   Nick DeCesaro - Kenosha, Wis.

Game Lanes: G1: 53-54 G2: 59-60 G3: 67-68 G4: 29-30 G5: 41-42

55-56 Cody Shoemaker - Hanover, Pa.   Noel Vega - Noblesville, Ind.

Nolan White - Frankin, Ohio   Cody Schmitt - Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin

Game Lanes: G1: 55-56 G2: 61-62 G3: 69-70 G4: 31-32 G5: 43-44

57-58 Adam Zimmerman - Deer Park, N.Y.   Hunter Kempton - Buzzards Bay, Mass.

Maverick Wagner - Mt. Vernon, Ill.   Fero Williams - Norman, OK

Game Lanes: G1: 57-58 G2: 63-64 G3: 71-72 G4: 33-34 G5: 45-46

59-60 Tim Gruendler - St. Louis, Mo.   Frank Snodgrass - Center Line, Mich.

Jimmie Allen - Nashville, Tenn.   David Haynes - Las Vegas

Game Lanes: G1: 59-60 G2: 65-66 G3: 25-26 G4: 35-36 G5: 47-48

61-62 Johnathan Norman - Houston, Texas   Matt Zweig - Tempe, Ariz.

Jr Raymond - Clinton Twp., Mich.   David Krol - Nixa, Mo.

Game Lanes: G1: 61-62 G2: 67-68 G3: 27-28 G4: 37-38 G5: 49-50

63-64 Tim Stampe - Denmark   Richard McCormick - Cincinnati, Ohio

Cortez Schenck - Phoenix, Ariz.   Lance Morris - Beattyville, Ky.

Game Lanes: G1: 63-64 G2: 69-70 G3: 29-30 G4: 39-40 G5: 51-52

65-66 Toby Sambueno - Orlando, Fla.   Steven Brown - Mequon

Dan Poulsen - Denmark   David Northouse - Bryon Center, Mich.

Game Lanes: G1: 65-66 G2: 71-72 G3: 31-32 G4: 41-42 G5: 53-54

67-68 Bryan Bourget - Woonsocket, R.I.   Nate Garcia - Port St. Lucie, Fla.

Matt Kuba - Minster, Ohio  
Game Lanes: G1: 67-68 G2: 25-26 G3: 33-34 G4: 43-44 G5: 55-56

69-70 Michael Patterson - Canton, Ga.   Lyle Kuhlmann - Woodruff, Wis.

Deeronn Booker - Anaheim, Calif.  
Game Lanes: G1: 69-70 G2: 27-28 G3: 35-36 G4: 45-46 G5: 57-58

71-72 David Stouffer - Fort Myers, Fla.   Ryan Zagar - Racine, Wis.
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Tyler Wilds - Three Rivers, Mich.  
Game Lanes: G1: 71-72 G2: 29-30 G3: 37-38 G4: 47-48 G5: 59-60
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Lane Pairings
(SNAT) Singles: National Squad: A Round: 2

Start Lanes Bowler - Hometown   Bowler - Hometown

25-26 Cody Schmitt - Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin   Nolan White - Frankin, Ohio

Noel Vega - Noblesville, Ind.   Cody Shoemaker - Hanover, Pa.

Game Lanes: G1: 25-26 G2: 35-36 G3: 39-40 G4: 47-48 G5: 65-66

27-28 Fero Williams - Norman, OK   Maverick Wagner - Mt. Vernon, Ill.

Hunter Kempton - Buzzards Bay, Mass.   Adam Zimmerman - Deer Park, N.Y.

Game Lanes: G1: 27-28 G2: 37-38 G3: 41-42 G4: 49-50 G5: 67-68

29-30 David Haynes - Las Vegas   Jimmie Allen - Nashville, Tenn.

Frank Snodgrass - Center Line, Mich.   Tim Gruendler - St. Louis, Mo.

Game Lanes: G1: 29-30 G2: 39-40 G3: 43-44 G4: 51-52 G5: 69-70

31-32 David Krol - Nixa, Mo.   Jr Raymond - Clinton Twp., Mich.

Matt Zweig - Tempe, Ariz.   Johnathan Norman - Houston, Texas

Game Lanes: G1: 31-32 G2: 41-42 G3: 45-46 G4: 53-54 G5: 71-72

33-34 Lance Morris - Beattyville, Ky.   Cortez Schenck - Phoenix, Ariz.

Richard McCormick - Cincinnati, Ohio   Tim Stampe - Denmark

Game Lanes: G1: 33-34 G2: 43-44 G3: 47-48 G4: 55-56 G5: 25-26

35-36 David Northouse - Bryon Center, Mich.   Dan Poulsen - Denmark

Steven Brown - Mequon   Toby Sambueno - Orlando, Fla.

Game Lanes: G1: 35-36 G2: 45-46 G3: 49-50 G4: 57-58 G5: 27-28

37-38   Matt Kuba - Minster, Ohio

Nate Garcia - Port St. Lucie, Fla.   Bryan Bourget - Woonsocket, R.I.

Game Lanes: G1: 37-38 G2: 47-48 G3: 51-52 G4: 59-60 G5: 29-30

39-40   Deeronn Booker - Anaheim, Calif.

Lyle Kuhlmann - Woodruff, Wis.   Michael Patterson - Canton, Ga.

Game Lanes: G1: 39-40 G2: 49-50 G3: 53-54 G4: 61-62 G5: 31-32

41-42   Tyler Wilds - Three Rivers, Mich.

Ryan Zagar - Racine, Wis.   David Stouffer - Fort Myers, Fla.

Game Lanes: G1: 41-42 G2: 51-52 G3: 55-56 G4: 63-64 G5: 33-34

43-44 Ronnie Fujita - Richmond   Phillip Watson - Cahokia, Ill.

Brent Boho - Colgate, Wis.   Justin Knowles - Okemos, Mich.

Game Lanes: G1: 43-44 G2: 53-54 G3: 57-58 G4: 65-66 G5: 35-36

45-46 Peter Fox - West Hartford, Conn.   Ryan Lane - Powder Springs, Ga.

Joe Paluszek - Bensalem, Pa.   Zeke Bayt - Westerville, Ohio

Game Lanes: G1: 45-46 G2: 55-56 G3: 59-60 G4: 67-68 G5: 37-38

47-48 Anthony Neuer - Lewisburg, Pa.   PJ Haggerty - Roseville, Calif.
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Zach Weidman - Indianapolis, Ind.   Bryan Hahlen - Greenwood, S.C.

Game Lanes: G1: 47-48 G2: 57-58 G3: 61-62 G4: 69-70 G5: 39-40

49-50 Jalen Mosley - Cincinnati, Ohio   Mitchell Shumway - Wauwatosa, Wisc.

Pete Vergos - Apopka, FL   Zach Gentile - Modena, N.Y.

Game Lanes: G1: 49-50 G2: 59-60 G3: 63-64 G4: 71-72 G5: 41-42

51-52 Craig LeMond - Jasper, Ind.   Chris Castle - Australia

Thomas McNeal - Seattle, Wash.   Lance Bentley - Mesa, Ariz..

Game Lanes: G1: 51-52 G2: 61-62 G3: 65-66 G4: 25-26 G5: 43-44

53-54 Tim Foy Jr. - Seaford, Del.   Nathan Bohr - Austin, Texas

Andrew Hall - Westborough, Mass.   Bailey Mavrick - Peru, Ind.

Game Lanes: G1: 53-54 G2: 63-64 G3: 67-68 G4: 27-28 G5: 45-46

55-56 Blake Demore - Springfield, Mo.   Joseph Grondin - San Pedro, Calif.

Arnar Jonsson - Iceland   Matt Gasn - Maitland, Fla.

Game Lanes: G1: 55-56 G2: 65-66 G3: 69-70 G4: 29-30 G5: 47-48

57-58 Eric Floyhar - Spring Grove, IL   Trevor Roberts - Crystal River, Fla.

Shaun Taliaferro - Waunakee, Wis.   Jace Meyer - Monticello, Iowa

Game Lanes: G1: 57-58 G2: 67-68 G3: 71-72 G4: 31-32 G5: 49-50

59-60 Ben Sobel - Columbus, Ohio   Christopher Dower - Cary, Ill.

Thomas Tkacz - Barkhamsted, Conn.   Chad Rockteschel - West Allis, Wis.

Game Lanes: G1: 59-60 G2: 69-70 G3: 25-26 G4: 33-34 G5: 51-52

61-62 Rory Clark - Muskego, Wis.   Michael Davidson - Versailles, Ohio

Ramsey Basurto - Rancho Palos
Verdes

  Michael Mirabile - Coram, N.Y.

Game Lanes: G1: 61-62 G2: 71-72 G3: 27-28 G4: 35-36 G5: 53-54

63-64 Zachary Dwyer - Ft. Walton Beach, Fla.   Frank Munroe - Overland Park, KS

Luis Bendeck - Santa Tecla   Eric Jones - Edmond, Okla.

Game Lanes: G1: 63-64 G2: 25-26 G3: 29-30 G4: 37-38 G5: 55-56

65-66 Jason Craigen - Olympia, Wash.   Michael Martell - Brooklyn, N.Y.

Dallas Leong - Las Vegas, Nev.   David Márquez - Toa Baja, Puerto Rico

Game Lanes: G1: 65-66 G2: 27-28 G3: 31-32 G4: 39-40 G5: 57-58

67-68 Zac Tackett - Huntington, Ind.   Nate Stubler - LaSalle, IL

Gregory Tack - Port Murray, N.J.   Zach Newman - Wabash, Ind.

Game Lanes: G1: 67-68 G2: 29-30 G3: 33-34 G4: 41-42 G5: 59-60

69-70 Nate Purches - Marlborough, Mass.   Michael Fitzgerald - Phoenix, Ariz.

Jonathon Dean - Casco, Mich.   Brian Robinson - Morgantown, W. Va.

Game Lanes: G1: 69-70 G2: 31-32 G3: 35-36 G4: 43-44 G5: 61-62

71-72 Nick DeCesaro - Kenosha, Wis.   John Furey - Howell, N.J.

Will Clark - Montgomery, Ill.   Joshua Imhoff - Hot Springs National
Park, AR
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Game Lanes: G1: 71-72 G2: 33-34 G3: 37-38 G4: 45-46 G5: 63-64


